
Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

1
2 Scarto

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

S.P.S.D. Fario (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Oltrarno (Colmic)

A.S.D. Arno Team (Milo)

ASD L.P. Valdera L. Pontederese (Colmic)

ASD A.P.O. (Colmic)

U.C. Bellariva Dlf Pontassieve (Colmic)

ASD I Cormorani (Colmic Stonfo)

A.P.S. Il Serchio Lucca Asd (Maver)

Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes (Maver)

ASD L.P. Valdera L. Pontederese (Colmic)

Lenza Aretina Fin-Tes (Maver)

A.P.D. Lenza Aglianese (Colmic)

A.P.D. Lenza Aglianese (Colmic)

A.S.D. Mezzanese Prato (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Fario (Trabucco)

S.P.S. Bar Sport Fornacette (Colmic)

ASD Elsa 15

ASD I Cormorani (Colmic Stonfo)

ASD S.P.S. S. Piero a Sieve (Maver)

A.P.S. Il Serchio Lucca Asd (Maver)

A.S.D. Mezzanese Prato (Colmic)

A.S.D. Oltrarno (Colmic)

A.S.D. Arno Team (Milo)

S.P.S. Bar Sport Fornacette (Colmic)

Valdelsa (Colmic)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(D)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(C)

(B)

(A)

39,0

42,0

48,0

52,5

54,5

55,5

55,5

59,5

60,0

60,5

63,3

63,3

64,5

65,0

65,5

66,0

66,5

67,0

67,5

69,0

78,5

79,0

80,5

81,5

82,8

14,0- 13,0- 11,0-  8,0

7,0- 13,0- 13,0- 18,0

25,0- 10,5- 15,0- 10,0

23,0- 15,0- 14,0- 12,0

11,0- 13,0- 17,0- 27,0

9,0-  9,5- 21,5- 31,0

9,0- 21,0- 25,0- 13,0

29,0- 12,0- 16,0- 17,0

16,0- 15,0- 29,0- 14,5

26,0- 25,5-  8,0- 14,0

7,0- 33,5- 19,0- 20,5

17,5- 23,5- 17,0- 17,0

18,0- 24,0- 16,0- 18,5

18,0- 19,0- 19,0- 18,5

21,5- 22,0- 18,0- 15,0

22,0- 16,0- 20,0- 19,0

31,0-  9,0- 21,0- 21,0

15,0- 31,0- 15,5- 21,0

24,0- 15,0- 17,0- 23,5

18,0- 30,0- 17,0- 19,0

20,5- 20,0- 28,0- 24,0

18,0- 23,5- 25,0- 25,0

24,0- 20,5- 32,0- 20,0

24,0- 27,0- 22,0- 22,0

22,0- 30,5- 26,0- 19,5

136.955

144.495

151.145

127.625

121.390

99.330

118.985

139.430

108.790

119.150

104.925

128.920

124.015

112.800

118.030

97.510

115.580

124.035

125.755

119.130

99.230

94.190

88.675

104.880

100.330

7,0

9,0

12,5

11,5

13,5

15,5

12,5

14,5

14,5

13,0

16,8

11,8

12,0

9,5

11,0

11,0

15,5

15,5

12,0

15,0

14,0

12,5

16,0

13,5

15,3
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Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

1
2 Scarto

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

A.P. Dil. Poggibonsi (Colmic)

U.C. Bellariva Dlf Pontassieve (Colmic)

SPSD Lucchesi Fishing Club (Milo)

ASD S.P.A.L. Lucca (Maver)

Lenza Torrelaghese (Colmic)

ASD A.P.O. (Colmic)

ASD S.P.A.L. Lucca (Maver)

A.P.S.D. Ombrone

Valdelsa (Colmic)

ASD G.P.S. Mercatale (Colmic)

S.P.S. Il Torrente (Tubertini)

ASD A.P. Cannisti Senesi (Tubertini)

Valdelsa (Colmic)

A.D.P.S. Laerzia Cannalampo

ASD S.P.S. S. Piero a Sieve (Maver)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(D)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(D)

(A)

(A)

83,0

83,5

83,5

84,0

85,0

85,0

86,0

88,0

95,0

95,5

95,8

96,5

99,5

104,0

104,8

23,0- 16,0- 28,0- 32,0

15,0- 34,0- 25,0- 26,5

27,0- 31,0- 19,0- 22,0

26,0- 18,0- 25,0- 30,0

24,0- 27,0- 30,0- 19,0

19,0- 27,0- 25,0- 28,0

23,0- 27,0- 26,0- 23,5

25,0- 18,0- 31,0- 29,5

28,0- 24,0- 30,0- 28,0

28,5- 24,0- 28,0- 30,0

30,5- 28,0- 20,0- 34,5

33,0- 29,0- 29,0- 22,0

35,0- 29,0- 31,0- 22,0

39,0- 31,5- 21,0- 32,0

34,5- 24,5- 30,0- 33,0

84.325

88.190

120.040

93.320

105.305

87.840

99.195

79.895

88.415

95.120

104.869

108.540

91.250

82.380

82.915

16,0

17,0

15,5

15,0

15,0

14,0

13,5

15,5

15,0

15,0

17,3

16,5

17,5

19,5

17,3
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